990099129 06/15/2017

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD215058

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shenzhen LeadingStar Science & Technology Development Co., Ltd.	02/01/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen Amdolla Cloud Technology Corporation	
Address:	Unit JKLM, B14, Building 7,	
	Baoneng Science & Technology Park,	
	Qinghu Industrial Park,	
	Longhua Sub-district,	
	Longhua New District,	
	Shenzhen	
	518000 Guangdong Province	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Corporation	
Entity Country:	China	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79125069

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Shenzhen Amdolla Cloud Technology

Corporation

Address: Unit JKLM, B14, Building 7,

Baoneng Science & Technology Park,

Qinghu Industrial Park, Longhua Sub-district, Longhua New District,

Shenzhen

518000 Guangdong Province

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007581 FRAME: 0442

990099129

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007581 FRAME: 0443

RECORDED: 06/15/2017